
Dept. Technical reference Approved by

Document type Document status

DWG No.

Rev. Date of issue Sheet

échelle 1/1

11/11/2021

1/1

Title

support réservoir 

Created by

25

15

50

37

Ø10

Ø15

9

11

25

39

2

65

Vue de côté

Vue de face

43

206

Ø
6

9

Vue de dessous


	Feuilles et vues
	Feuille1


